
Amicale st Médard 25-mars-2012

ASC Pessac CARTI Amandine F 2003 Avenir 100 4N 01:44,07
ASC Pessac GREMILLON Coline F 2003 Avenir 100 4N 01:54,79
SAM Lesparre MENARD VIVIANE F 2003 Avenir 100 4N 02:12,30
AS AMBARES LINA ZOE F 2004 Avenir 100 4N 02:21,73

Ornon Natation Lavisse Manoé G 2003 Avenir 100 4N 01:40,32
AS AMBARES DOS SANTOS NAEL G 2003 Avenir 100 4N 02:05,46
AS AMBARES LACHIEZE BAPTISTE G 2003 Avenir 100 4N 02:06,86
AS AMBARES COUTEAU AUGUSTIN G 2004 Avenir 100 4N 02:21,09
AS AMBARES BECOGNE NEO G 2004 Avenir 100 4N 02:38,61

AS AMBARES PIFFLINGER LEA F 2001 Poussin 100 4N 01:28,41
Eysines Aqua+ Spiteri Lisa F 2001 Poussin 100 4N 01:33,03
AS AMBARES LEFRANC MARGAUX F 2002 Poussin 100 4N 01:33,72
ASC Pessac DUBERT Chloé F 2001 Poussin 100 4N 01:34,21
ASC Pessac PREVOST Calypso F 2001 Poussin 100 4N 01:36,20
Eysines Aqua+ Dupuydenus Chiara F 2001 Poussin 100 4N 01:36,50
Ornon Natation Varajao Sandy F 2001 Poussin 100 4N 01:40,59
ASC Pessac MARAIS Victoria F 2001 Poussin 100 4N 01:40,62
AS AMBARES BALEIX JUSTINE F 2001 Poussin 100 4N 01:41,70
AS St Médard SOULOUMIAC Julie F 2001 Poussin 100 4N 01:46,70
SAM Lesparre AZEVEDO SARAH F 2001 Poussin 100 4N 01:47,78
SAM Lesparre COUZON LOU F 2001 Poussin 100 4N 01:47,94
SAM Lesparre SERVAT OLIVIA F 2001 Poussin 100 4N 01:48,09
AS AMBARES BRANDILLY ELENA F 2002 Poussin 100 4N 02:02,29
AS AMBARES LERBSCHER ALICE F 2001 Poussin 100 4N 02:02,87
AS St Médard LAUNAY Océane F 2002 Poussin 100 4N 02:08,19

AS AMBARES RAFFALLI PIERRE LAURENT G 2001 Poussin 100 4N 01:30,61
ASC Pessac RALISON Joël G 2001 Poussin 100 4N 01:31,28
ASC Pessac MICHEL Arthur G 2001 Poussin 100 4N 01:36,60
ASC Pessac TRIO Lucas G 2001 Poussin 100 4N 01:38,38
AS St Médard DUPONT Maxime G 2001 Poussin 100 4N 01:40,28
AS AMBARES BOULE VALENTIN G 2001 Poussin 100 4N 01:44,83
Ornon Natation Cuisinier Tom G 2002 Poussin 100 4N 01:45,20
AS AMBARES ROYANEZ ANTOINE G 2001 Poussin 100 4N 01:48,28
Eysines Aqua+ Bonjour Lilian G 2001 Poussin 100 4N 01:51,50
ASC Pessac SPITERI Quentin G 2001 Poussin 100 4N 01:52,40
AS AMBARES PICARD ANTOINE G 2001 Poussin 100 4N 01:57,80
AS St Médard GELIBERT Valentin G 2002 Poussin 100 4N 02:08,19
ASC Pessac BRETOUT Quentin G 2002 Poussin 100 4N 02:10,25
AS St Médard CIRES Thibault G 2002 Poussin 100 4N 02:10,84

ASC Pessac CARTI Amandine F 2003 Avenir 25 PAP 00:23,53
AS St Médard VASSELIN Gwendoline F 2003 Avenir 25 PAP 00:27,07
AS AMBARES LINA ZOE F 2004 Avenir 25 PAP 00:30,06

AS AMBARES LACHIEZE BAPTISTE G 2003 Avenir 25 PAP 00:28,84
AS AMBARES COUTEAU AUGUSTIN G 2004 Avenir 25 PAP 00:29,02
AS AMBARES BECOGNE NEO G 2004 Avenir 25 PAP 00:33,28

Eysines Aqua+ Dupuydenus Chiara F 2001 Poussin 25 PAP 00:18,69
Eysines Aqua+ Spiteri Lisa F 2001 Poussin 25 PAP 00:21,23
SAM Lesparre AZEVEDO SARAH F 2001 Poussin 25 PAP 00:21,45



AS AMBARES LORIN LEA F 2002 Poussin 25 PAP 00:22,59
ASC Pessac FORESTIER-DUPIN Jeanne F 2001 Poussin 25 PAP 00:23,09
AS AMBARES FOUCHARD BERENICE F 2001 Poussin 25 PAP 00:23,77
AS AMBARES MADELAINE KELLY F 2001 Poussin 25 PAP 00:25,96
AS St Médard LAUNAY Océane F 2002 Poussin 25 PAP 00:28,50
AS AMBARES LABORDE CHLOE F 2002 Poussin 25 PAP 00:29,92

ASC Pessac TRIO Lucas G 2001 Poussin 25 PAP 00:18,77
Ornon Natation Cuisinier Tom G 2002 Poussin 25 PAP 00:22,13
AS AMBARES PICARD ANTOINE G 2001 Poussin 25 PAP 00:25,57
AS St Médard GELIBERT Valentin G 2002 Poussin 25 PAP 00:28,68
AS St Médard CIRES Thibault G 2002 Poussin 25 PAP 00:28,77
Eysines Aqua+ Bonjour Lilian G 2001 Poussin 25 PAP 00:29,73

AS AMBARES COSTE MATHILDE F 2003 Avenir 50 Brasse 00:57,25
Ornon Natation Delzaghere Célia F 2003 Avenir 50 Brasse 00:59,53
AS St Médard VASSELIN Gwendoline F 2003 Avenir 50 Brasse 01:05,55
AS AMBARES PIETRI CARLA F 2004 Avenir 50 Brasse 01:05,89
AS St Médard PERRIN Jade F 2003 Avenir 50 Brasse 01:09,06
ASC Pessac JOLY Clara-Margaud F 2004 Avenir 50 Brasse 01:09,53
ASC Pessac MERCIER Margaux F 2003 Avenir 50 Brasse 01:14,73
AS AMBARES MICHEL LILOU F 2004 Avenir 50 Brasse 01:18,80
AS St Médard ITURRIA Célia F 2004 Avenir 50 Brasse 01:21,37
AS St Médard CASTAGNET Flora F 2003 Avenir 50 Brasse 01:23,52
Eysines Aqua+ Ferrer Durrassier Marine F 2004 Avenir 50 Brasse 01:25,27
Eysines Aqua+ Bernos Oriane F 2003 Avenir 50 Brasse 01:30,00
AS St Médard GAYRAL Jade F 2004 Avenir 50 Brasse 01:34,34

ASC Pessac CASTEIG Vincent G 2003 Avenir 50 Brasse 01:06,09
AS St Médard ROYER Gabriel G 2003 Avenir 50 Brasse 01:06,35
AS St Médard MARENZONI Jean G 2003 Avenir 50 Brasse 01:07,77
AS St Médard HERCEK Siméon G 2003 Avenir 50 Brasse 01:08,12
AS St Médard LEPAPE Mathys G 2004 Avenir 50 Brasse 01:08,83
AS St Médard BALZAT Romain G 2004 Avenir 50 Brasse 01:09,47
AS St Médard PERILLE Nathan G 2004 Avenir 50 Brasse 01:09,78
AS AMBARES JACQUET KILLIAN G 2003 Avenir 50 Brasse 01:11,31
AS St Médard BONJEAN Hugo G 2003 Avenir 50 Brasse 01:12,79
AS St Médard HERCEK Jonas G 2003 Avenir 50 Brasse 01:14,28
AS St Médard ROGER Quentin G 2004 Avenir 50 Brasse 01:14,42
AS St Médard DUPONT Baptiste G 2004 Avenir 50 Brasse 01:14,66
AS St Médard DEPART Marius G 2003 Avenir 50 Brasse 01:14,83
ASC Pessac PREVOST Bastian G 2005 Avenir 50 Brasse 01:16,57
ASC Pessac FERNANDEZ Aleksandre G 2005 Avenir 50 Brasse 01:17,76
AS St Médard TECHER Corentin G 2004 Avenir 50 Brasse 01:27,95

AS AMBARES BALEIX JUSTINE F 2001 Poussin 50 Brasse 00:46,99
SAM Lesparre SERVAT OLIVIA F 2001 Poussin 50 Brasse 00:50,89
AS AMBARES LEFEBVRE JULIE F 2001 Poussin 50 Brasse 00:51,40
AS St Médard SOULOUMIAC Julie F 2001 Poussin 50 Brasse 00:51,65
AS AMBARES LEFRANC MARGAUX F 2002 Poussin 50 Brasse 00:53,75
SAM Lesparre PIERRARD AGATHE F 2002 Poussin 50 Brasse 00:56,93
AS AMBARES BRANDILLY ELENA F 2002 Poussin 50 Brasse 00:57,81
ASC Pessac FORESTIER-DUPIN Jeanne F 2001 Poussin 50 Brasse 00:58,90
AS AMBARES LERBSCHER ALICE F 2001 Poussin 50 Brasse 01:00,41
AS St Médard LATOURNERIE Chloé F 2002 Poussin 50 Brasse 01:02,41
AS St Médard AUGUSTE Leïla F 2002 Poussin 50 Brasse 01:05,92



Ornon Natation Crotti Léa F 2002 Poussin 50 Brasse 01:08,83
AS St Médard GUIDEZ-CAHUZAC Emmy F 2001 Poussin 50 Brasse 01:18,57

AS AMBARES BOULE VALENTIN G 2001 Poussin 50 Brasse 00:50,34
ASC Pessac PERRET Quentin G 2001 Poussin 50 Brasse 00:50,57
AS AMBARES RAFFALLI PIERRE LAURENT G 2001 Poussin 50 Brasse 00:50,63
ASC Pessac GARBAY Xavier G 2001 Poussin 50 Brasse 00:53,61
SAM Lesparre LAMBERT SYLVAIN G 2001 Poussin 50 Brasse 00:56,30
AS St Médard MITTEAU Maël G 2001 Poussin 50 Brasse 01:03,06
AS St Médard BIOTA BENAUD Augustin G 2001 Poussin 50 Brasse 01:04,31
Ornon Natation Renaud Thomas G 2001 Poussin 50 Brasse 01:04,53
ASC Pessac MAINET Aurélien G 2002 Poussin 50 Brasse 01:07,01
AS St Médard GODART Noa G 2001 Poussin 50 Brasse 01:09,36
AS St Médard LAMARQUE Paul G 2002 Poussin 50 Brasse 01:09,46
AS St Médard ARNEODO Marty G 2002 Poussin 50 Brasse 01:20,33

SAM Lesparre MENARD VIVIANE F 2003 Avenir 50 Dos 00:59,24
Ornon Natation Delzaghere Célia F 2003 Avenir 50 Dos 00:59,39
SAM Lesparre AUGEAU CAMILLE F 2003 Avenir 50 Dos 01:02,92
ASC Pessac JOLY Clara-Margaud F 2004 Avenir 50 Dos 01:03,94
Eysines Aqua+ Lescure Lison F 2003 Avenir 50 Dos 01:11,80
Eysines Aqua+ Bernos Oriane F 2003 Avenir 50 Dos 01:11,99
Eysines Aqua+ Beres Sara F 2003 Avenir 50 Dos 01:12,07
AS St Médard GAYRAL Jade F 2004 Avenir 50 Dos 01:12,97
Ornon Natation Cuisinier  Manon 2005 F 2004 Avenir 50 Dos 01:13,48
ASC Pessac MERCIER Margaux F 2003 Avenir 50 Dos 01:13,56
Eysines Aqua+ Lebreton Elise F 2004 Avenir 50 Dos 01:16,67
Eysines Aqua+ Ferrer Durrassier Marine F 2004 Avenir 50 Dos 01:19,68
AS St Médard GUIDEZ-CAHUZAC Emmy F 2004 Avenir 50 Dos 01:20,42
Eysines Aqua+ Garchon Tiphanie F 2004 Avenir 50 Dos 01:23,19
ASC Pessac DELEBECQUE Zia F 2005 Avenir 50 Dos 01:25,13
ASC Pessac CHAIX Jeanne F 2005 Avenir 50 Dos 01:30,62
AS St Médard ITURRIA Célia F 2004 Avenir 50 Dos 01:31,72

Ornon Natation Lavisse Manoé G 2003 Avenir 50 Dos 00:42,79
AS AMBARES DOS SANTOS NAEL G 2003 Avenir 50 Dos 00:55,55
AS St Médard MARENZONI Jean G 2003 Avenir 50 Dos 01:00,23
ASC Pessac FERNANDEZ Maxence G 2003 Avenir 50 Dos 01:01,56
AS AMBARES LOUET SEBASTIEN G 2003 Avenir 50 Dos 01:02,19
AS St Médard RAUD Alexandre G 2003 Avenir 50 Dos 01:02,51
AS St Médard MOUQUOT Antoine G 2003 Avenir 50 Dos 01:04,17
Eysines Aqua+ Hiriberry Yohan G 2004 Avenir 50 Dos 01:06,53
AS St Médard MAUMONT Baptiste G 2003 Avenir 50 Dos 01:07,10
AS AMBARES PAGNUSSAT ANTOINE G 2003 Avenir 50 Dos 01:07,46
ASC Pessac KERBRAT Pierre-Jean G 2005 Avenir 50 Dos 01:10,17
AS St Médard PERILLE Nathan G 2004 Avenir 50 Dos 01:11,68
Eysines Aqua+ Recalt Bost Clément G 2004 Avenir 50 Dos 01:12,59
AS St Médard ROGER Quentin G 2004 Avenir 50 Dos 01:14,03
Eysines Aqua+ Duguet Tom G 2003 Avenir 50 Dos 01:20,57
AS St Médard DEPART Marius G 2003 Avenir 50 Dos 01:22,44
Eysines Aqua+ Karabassis Maxime G 2003 Avenir 50 Dos 01:23,63
ASC Pessac DA SILVA Lucas G 2004 Avenir 50 Dos 01:32,24

AS AMBARES PIFFLINGER LEA F 2001 Poussin 50 Dos 00:38,41
AS St Médard KATALA KISWATA Clarysse F 2001 Poussin 50 Dos 00:42,21
Ornon Natation Varajao Sandy F 2001 Poussin 50 Dos 00:45,35



ASC Pessac PREVOST Calypso F 2001 Poussin 50 Dos 00:45,70
SAM Lesparre BOISLIVEAU ILONA F 2002 Poussin 50 Dos 00:49,50
AS AMBARES LORIN LEA F 2002 Poussin 50 Dos 00:50,30
AS St Médard LECHERBONNIER Clara F 2001 Poussin 50 Dos 00:51,15
AS AMBARES LORIN SOLENE F 2002 Poussin 50 Dos 00:52,40
SAM Lesparre ALLAIRE LUCIE F 2001 Poussin 50 Dos 00:53,66
ASC Pessac CHADLY Lamia F 2002 Poussin 50 Dos 00:53,94
AS AMBARES MADELAINE KELLY F 2001 Poussin 50 Dos 00:53,98
AS St Médard RAUD Océane F 2002 Poussin 50 Dos 00:55,01
ASC Pessac SAVOYAT Lou F 2001 Poussin 50 Dos 00:55,52
AS St Médard GROULT Andréa F 2002 Poussin 50 Dos 00:56,09
AS St Médard DEBORTOLI Léa F 2001 Poussin 50 Dos 00:56,09
AS St Médard MORISSET Justine F 2001 Poussin 50 Dos 00:57,65
Ornon Natation Crotti Léa F 2002 Poussin 50 Dos 00:58,44
AS St Médard LATOURNERIE Chloé F 2002 Poussin 50 Dos 01:01,90
Eysines Aqua+ Bourcier Cécile F 2001 Poussin 50 Dos 01:13,10

ASC Pessac MICHEL Arthur G 2001 Poussin 50 Dos 00:43,21
ASC Pessac PERRET Quentin G 2001 Poussin 50 Dos 00:46,76
SAM Lesparre ALOS GREGORY G 2001 Poussin 50 Dos 00:47,11
Ornon Natation Marsan Antoine G 2002 Poussin 50 Dos 00:48,46
AS AMBARES ROYANEZ ANTOINE G 2001 Poussin 50 Dos 00:48,47
Ornon Natation Langinier Maxime G 2002 Poussin 50 Dos 00:48,96
SAM Lesparre FRIAND BASTIEN G 2001 Poussin 50 Dos 00:49,51
AS St Médard ROUD Corentin G 2001 Poussin 50 Dos 00:50,18
AS St Médard LE FUREAU Bastien G 2001 Poussin 50 Dos 00:53,33
SAM Lesparre GUYONVARHO TOMMY G 2001 Poussin 50 Dos 00:53,68
Ornon Natation Pissoat Nicolas G 2002 Poussin 50 Dos 00:57,31
AS St Médard PITEUX Baptiste G 2002 Poussin 50 Dos 01:01,14
Eysines Aqua+ Sorita Nicolas G 2001 Poussin 50 Dos 01:01,66
AS St Médard LAMARQUE Paul G 2002 Poussin 50 Dos 01:02,30
AS St Médard ARNEODO Marty G 2002 Poussin 50 Dos 01:08,45
ASC Pessac MAINET Aurélien G 2002 Poussin 50 Dos 01:12,81
AS St Médard TECHER Corentin G 2001 Poussin 50 Dos 01:38,60

ASC Pessac GREMILLON Coline F 2003 Avenir 50 NL 00:46,02
AS AMBARES COSTE MATHILDE F 2003 Avenir 50 NL 00:51,04
AS St Médard PERRIN Jade F 2003 Avenir 50 NL 00:57,55
SAM Lesparre AUGEAU CAMILLE F 2003 Avenir 50 NL 01:00,41
AS St Médard CASTAGNET Flora F 2003 Avenir 50 NL 01:00,67
Eysines Aqua+ Beres Sara F 2003 Avenir 50 NL 01:08,70
Eysines Aqua+ Lescure Lison F 2003 Avenir 50 NL 01:10,30
AS AMBARES PIETRI CARLA F 2004 Avenir 50 NL 01:12,04
AS AMBARES MICHEL LILOU F 2004 Avenir 50 NL 01:13,15

AS St Médard BALZAT Romain G 2004 Avenir 50 NL 00:51,52
AS St Médard MOUQUOT Antoine G 2003 Avenir 50 NL 00:53,19
AS St Médard HERCEK Siméon G 2003 Avenir 50 NL 00:54,03
Eysines Aqua+ Duguet Tom G 2003 Avenir 50 NL 00:57,51
ASC Pessac FERNANDEZ Maxence G 2003 Avenir 50 NL 00:58,33
AS St Médard BONJEAN Hugo G 2003 Avenir 50 NL 00:58,94
Eysines Aqua+ Hiriberry Yohan G 2004 Avenir 50 NL 00:59,50
AS AMBARES PAGNUSSAT ANTOINE G 2003 Avenir 50 NL 00:59,73
AS St Médard ROYER Gabriel G 2003 Avenir 50 NL 01:00,38
AS St Médard LEPAPE Mathys G 2004 Avenir 50 NL 01:00,63
AS St Médard DUPONT Baptiste G 2004 Avenir 50 NL 01:01,47



AS AMBARES LOUET SEBASTIEN G 2003 Avenir 50 NL 01:02,29
AS AMBARES JACQUET KILLIAN G 2003 Avenir 50 NL 01:03,14
AS St Médard MAUMONT Baptiste G 2003 Avenir 50 NL 01:03,51
AS St Médard RAUD Alexandre G 2003 Avenir 50 NL 01:05,25
ASC Pessac FERNANDEZ Aleksandre G 2005 Avenir 50 NL 01:09,20
ASC Pessac CASTEIG Vincent G 2003 Avenir 50 NL 01:10,30
Eysines Aqua+ Karabassis Maxime G 2003 Avenir 50 Nl 01:11,11
AS St Médard HERCEK Jonas G 2003 Avenir 50 NL 01:15,14
ASC Pessac PREVOST Bastian G 2005 Avenir 50 NL 01:16,72
ASC Pessac KERBRAT Pierre-Jean G 2004 Avenir 50 NL 01:18,03
Eysines Aqua+ Recalt Bost Clément G 2004 Avenir 50 NL 01:18,65

AS St Médard KATALA KISWATA Clarysse F 2001 Poussin 50 NL 00:34,84
ASC Pessac DUBERT Chloé F 2001 Poussin 50 NL 00:36,86
ASC Pessac MARAIS Victoria F 2001 Poussin 50 NL 00:39,07
SAM Lesparre COUZON LOU F 2001 Poussin 50 NL 00:41,04
SAM Lesparre ALLAIRE LUCIE F 2001 Poussin 50 NL 00:41,06
AS AMBARES LEFEBVRE JULIE F 2001 Poussin 50 NL 00:43,36
AS AMBARES FOUCHARD BERENICE F 2001 Poussin 50 NL 00:43,43
ASC Pessac SAVOYAT Lou F 2001 Poussin 50 NL 00:44,47
AS AMBARES LORIN SOLENE F 2002 Poussin 50 NL 00:44,96
SAM Lesparre BOISLIVEAU ILONA F 2002 Poussin 50 NL 00:45,50
SAM Lesparre PIERRARD AGATHE F 2002 Poussin 50 NL 00:45,70
AS St Médard RAUD Océane F 2002 Poussin 50 NL 00:47,81
AS St Médard DEBORTOLI Léa F 2001 Poussin 50 NL 00:48,59
ASC Pessac CHADLY Lamia F 2002 Poussin 50 NL 00:52,65
AS AMBARES LABORDE CHLOE F 2002 Poussin 50 NL 00:52,81
AS St Médard GROULT Andréa F 2002 Poussin 50 NL 00:53,02
AS St Médard MORISSET Justine F 2001 Poussin 50 NL 00:54,72
AS St Médard LECHERBONNIER Clara F 2001 Poussin 50 NL 00:54,95
AS St Médard AUGUSTE Leïla F 2002 Poussin 50 NL 00:56,01
Eysines Aqua+ Bourcier Cécile F 2001 Poussin 50 NL 01:04,15

ASC Pessac RALISON Joël G 2001 Poussin 50 NL 00:35,51
AS St Médard DUPONT Maxime G 2001 Poussin 50 NL 00:36,17
ASC Pessac GARBAY Xavier G 2001 Poussin 50 NL 00:38,99
Ornon Natation Langinier Maxime G 2002 Poussin 50 NL 00:39,34
AS St Médard MITTEAU Maël G 2001 Poussin 50 NL 00:41,08
SAM Lesparre FRIAND BASTIEN G 2001 Poussin 50 NL 00:41,65
ASC Pessac SPITERI Quentin G 2001 Poussin 50 NL 00:41,75
SAM Lesparre ALOS GREGORY G 2001 Poussin 50 NL 00:42,93
AS St Médard ROUD Corentin G 2001 Poussin 50 NL 00:44,00
Ornon Natation Marsan Antoine G 2002 Poussin 50 NL 00:44,04
AS St Médard BIOTA BENAUD Augustin G 2001 Poussin 50 NL 00:46,12
Ornon Natation Pissoat Nicolas G 2002 Poussin 50 NL 00:47,05
AS St Médard LE FUREAU Bastien G 2001 Poussin 50 NL 00:48,44
SAM Lesparre GUYONVARHO TOMMY G 2001 Poussin 50 NL 00:50,41
Ornon Natation Renaud Thomas G 2001 Poussin 50 NL 00:50,47
ASC Pessac BRETOUT Quentin G 2002 Poussin 50 NL 00:52,06
SAM Lesparre LAMBERT SYLVAIN G 2001 Poussin 50 NL 00:54,44
Eysines Aqua+ Sorita Nicolas G 2001 Poussin 50 NL 00:56,84
AS St Médard PITEUX Baptiste G 2002 Poussin 50 NL 00:58,97
AS St Médard GODART Noa G 2001 Poussin 50 NL 01:00,16


